HELIOS Range 9kW to 560kW
The Ultimate Power
PERKINS POWERED
15kW Open confi guration15kW Open confi guration15kW Open confi guration
Himoinsa’s investment
in manufacturing technology
enables a very high standard of canopy
manufacture, unequaled in the industry.

Top air discharge enhances sound-attentuation
and overall cooling for operation in high ambi-
ent temperatures.
The modular design, in addition to strength,
permits various accessory options, such as dif-
ferent sizes of day tanks, and the ability to fi t a
wide range of base-fi tted UL sub-tanks.
Top air discharge enhances sound-attentuation  Top air discharge enhances sound-attentuation
Curved corners and top air discharge
Vibration isolators
Internal base view with day tank
kW
Himoinsa Perkins Engine Model Amps Single-Phase Amps Three-Phase
Helios Model # EPA Non-EPA 120V 240V 208V 480V
9 HPW-9 O/E 403C-11G 71 35 32 14
13 HPW-13 O/E 403C-15G 88 44 45 20
19 HPW-19 O/E 404C-22G 150 75 65 29
28 HPW-28 O/E 1103C-33G 3.1524 179 90 90 42
45 HPW-45 O/E 1104C-44G 1004-G 279 140 139 66
60 HPW-60 O/E 1104C-44TG 1004-TG1 375 188 188 90
80 HPW-80 O/E 1104C-44TAG1 1004-TG2 520 260 261 122
100 HPW-100 O/E 1104C-44TAG2 657 328 313 151
135 HPW-135 O/E 1006-TAG 800 400 444 204
155 HPW-155 O/E 1306-E87TG1 907 453 504 233
180 HPW-180 O/E 1306-E87TAG2 1000 500 572 271
200 HPW-200 O/E 1306C-E87TAG3 1188 594 660 307
220 HPW-220 O/E 1306C-E87TAG4 1344 672 747 328
300 HPW-300 O/E 2306C-E14TAG1 1396 698 945 452
350 HPW-350 O/E 2306C-E14TAG2 1105 527
400 HPW-400 O/E 2306C-E14TAG3 1261 602
510 HPW-510 O/E 2806C-E16TAG1 1598 773
560 HPW-560 O/E 2806C-E16TAG2 1893 851
Standard equipment
□ Full spill containment*  □ Himoinsa CMD2 Auto-digital panel □ Dry type air cleaner
□ Newage brushless generator □ Engine block heater   □ Fuel & oil fi lters
□ Sound-attenuated canopy* □ Single-point lifting*   □ Battery, rack, and cables